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TexHMYeckne xapakTepUCTUKU KONoaoK

MocT WVA

[Tepegnuin 24283

WupunHa TonwuHa

125,6 mm 17,6 Mm

BbicoTa TopMo3Has cuctema
51,7 mm Lucas

Axkceccyapbl [atuuk nsHoca

Bes paTtymka nsHoca
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~
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CoBMecTUMbIe aBTOMOOUNHU
FORD
Mopenb Twvn KBT [on
FIESTA Saloon 1.6 89 10/10 -
FIESTA Saloon 1.6Ti 88 04/10 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.0 48 01/13 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.0 59 10/12 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.0 EcoBoost 74 01/13 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.0 EcoBoost 92 09/12 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.0 Sport 103 05/14 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.25 44 06/08 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.25 60 06/08 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.4 71 06/08 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.4 LPG 68 01/09 -
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.4 LPG 71 01/09 -

FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN) 1.4 TDCi 50 01/09 -



FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI (CB1, CCN)
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van
FIESTA VI Van

FORD AUSTRALIA
Mopgenb

FIESTA Hatchback (WS)
FIESTA Hatchback (WS)
FIESTA Hatchback (WS)

FIESTA Hatchback (WT)

1.4 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6 ST

1.6 ST200

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

16Ti

16Ti

16Ti

1.0

1.0

1.0 EcoBoost

1.0 EcoBoost

1.0 EcoBoost

1.25

1.4 TDCi

1.4 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.6 ST

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

Twvn

141

16i

1.6 TDCi

1.6

51 07/10 -
70 05/15 -
55 09/12 -
90 01/11 -
62 03/15 -
70 06/08 -
89 10/10 -
134 03/13 -
147 04/16 -
70 02/10 -
55 06/08 -
66 06/08 -
88 06/08 -
77 09/12 -
99 12/10 -
48 01/13 -
59 10/12 -
74 01/13 -
103 05/14 -
92 09/12 -
60 01/09 -
50 01/09 -
51 07/10 -
70 05/15 -
55 10/12 -
134 03/13 -
66 01/09 -
70 02/10 -
KBT log

71 10/09 12/10
88 10/08 12/10
66 01/09 12/10
134 01/16 -



FIESTA Hatchback (WT) 161 89 10/10 12/12

FIESTA Hatchback (WT) 1.6 TD 66 10/10 12/12
FIESTA Hatchback (WZ) 1.0 EcoBoost 92 09/13 -
FIESTA Hatchback (WZ) 1.5 82 05/13 -
FIESTA Hatchback (WZ) 1.6 ST 134 09/13 -
FIESTA Saloon (WT) 16i 89 10/10 12/12
FIESTA Saloon (WT) 1.6 TD 66 10/10 12/12

TANK / ROOMY (M9_) 1.0 (M900A ) 51 11/16 -
TANK / ROOMY (M9_) 1.0 (M900A ) 72 11/16 -
TANK / ROOMY (M9_) 1.0 4WD (M910A ) 51 11/16 -
TANK / ROOMY (M9_) 1.0 4WD (M910A ) 72 11/16 -
Kog OE

| Gommmpeee: |
DAIHATSU 04465B1310
DAIHATSU 04491B1030
DAIHATSU 04491B1031
DAIHATSU 04491B1032
FORD 1550219
FORD 1676630
FORD 1719275
FORD 1749322
FORD 1788734
FORD 1848518
FORD 1855307
FORD 8V512K021AA
FORD 8V512K021AB
FORD 8V512K021BA
FORD 8V512K021BB
FORD 8V512K021CA
FORD ME8V5J2K021AA

MAZDA DOYN3328Z




SUZUKI 5581071L50

TOYOTA 04491B1030

TOYOTA 04491B1031



